


13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

CRP-405C
CRP-421A
CRP-421B

Applications

CRP-421C
CRP-421E

Procedures

CRP-422A
CRP-422B
CRP-422D
CRP-422E
CRP-423B
CRP-423C
CRP-424A
CRP-424B
CRP-424C
CRP-424D
CRP-424E
CRP-425
CRP-425A
CRP-425C
CRP-425D
CRP-426A
CRP-426B
CRP-426C
CRP-426D
CRP-427C
CRP-427D
CRP-428A
CRP-428C
CRP-428E
CRP-429A
CRP-429BJ

Specialized Forms and Rigging
Orientation - Hand Tools Safety

Safety and Health Certifications - Hand & Power Tools

Basic Wall Framing

Tool/Equipment Applications - Emergency Response

Commercial Floor Framing
Basic Stairs

Exterior Finish Details
Commercial Roof Framing
Basic Roof Framing

Advanced Roof Framing

Basic Commercial Framing
Advanced Commercial Framing
Panelized Roofing

Transit Level/Laser

Total Station |

Welding Fabrication
Foundations and Flatwork
Advanced Stairs

Advanced Print Reading - Digital Planning
Tilt-Up Panel Construction

Wall Forming

Gang Forms/Columns
Abutments

Beam and Deck Forming

Stairs and Ramp Forming
Bridge Construction
Intermediate Commercial Framing
Bridge Falsework

Rigging

Rigging Qualifl <</MC 6 0 TdPA216 0 Td ()
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

CRP-433B
CRP-433C
CRP-433D
CRP-434A
CRP-434B
CRP-434C
CRP-434D
CRP-435C

CRP-440CJ

CRP-440EJ
CRP-441A
CRP-441B
CRP-461A
CRP-461B
CRP-461C
CRP-462
CRP-463
CRP-464
CRP-465
CRP-466
CRP-467
CRP-468
CRP-471A
CRP-471B
CRP-471C
CRP-472A
CRP-472B
CRP-472C
CRP-473A
CRP-473B
CRP-473C
CRP-474A

Cabinet Installation

Show Case and Loose Store Fixtures
Molding and Trims

Plastic Laminates

Solid and Stone Surfaces

Stair Trim

Doors and Door Hardware

Exit and Electrical Security Devices

Scaffold Erector, Standard 40 Hour — Journey worker
Scaffold Erector, Systems Scaffold — Journey worker
Powered Industrial Truck Operator - Rough Terrain

Powered Industrial Truck Operator
Acoustical Ceilings

Advanced Acoustical Ceiling Layout
Advanced Acoustical Ceiling Installation
Standard Acoustical Grids

Suspended Ceilings

Acoustical Soffits

Prefab/Sound Panels
Concealed/Glue-Up/Staple-Up Systems
Designer and Specialty Trims

Metal Pan and Security Systems
Orientation - Power Tools Safety

Safety and Health Certifications - Scaffold
Tool/Equipment Applications - Fall Protection
Basic Metal Framing

Basic Lathing

Advanced Lathing

Framing Ceilings and Soffits

Framing Suspended Ceilings

Framing Curves and Arches
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82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

CRP-475B
CRP-475C
CRP-476A
CRP-476B
CRP-477A
CRP-477B
CRP-477C
CRP-478B
CRP-478C
CRP-478D
CRP-479A
CRP-479C
CRP-479D
CRP-482B
CRP-482C
CRP-483
CRP-483C
CRP-486A
CRP-489
CRP-490
CRP-494J
CRP-495
DFT-830
DFT-831
DFT-842
DFT-842B
DFT-862
DFT-863

F. New Program:

1. ARE

Light Gage Welding LAC

Light Gage Welding AWS - B

Basic Hand Finishing

Automatic Finishing Tools

Drywall Installation/Finish Trims
Advanced Hand Finishing

Advanced Automatic Finishing Tools
Advanced Metal Framing

Wet Wall Finishes

Ceiling and Soffit Finishing

Drywall and Acoustical Ceilings

Drywall Applications - Production Drywall Hanging
Drywall Applications - Drywall Estimating
S/B Firestop/Fireproofing Procedures
Decorative Trims and Textures

Door and Door Frames

Door/Door Frame

Exterior Insulation Finish Systems (EIFS)
Freeform Lathing

Residential Steel Stud Framing

Confined Space — Journey worker

Water Treatment Facilities

Computer Aided Drafting (CAD)
Advanced Computer Aided Drafting (CAD)
SolidWorks |

SolidWorks 1l

Basic Fusion 360

Advanced Fusion 360

Noncredit Essential Revit *Non-Credit Certificate To make this

program available to a broader range of student and professionals who just need
the training and increase the level of skills in the community.

2. ARE

Noncredit Essential 3D Tour

need the training and increase the level of skills in the community.

3. DFT

Noncredit Essential SolidWorks

*Non-Credit Certificate To make this
program available to a broader range of students and professionals who just

*Non-Credit Certificate To make this
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